ISLE OF MAN CLASSIC TT RACES

WEDNESDAY 20 AUGUST - FRIDAY 29 AUGUST 2025

CCT Qualifying Session 10 Classic TT Historic Junior Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider

19
9

47
1

16
44
14
29
34
24
39
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Maurizio Bottalico
Dan Sayle

Michael Russell
John McGuinness
Will Loder

Jeffrey Vermeulen*
Alan Oversby

Mark Johnson
Russell Roebury
Sam Johnson
Robert Stephen Walsh

25/08/2025 14:27:00
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Machine

Honda CB350
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4 T-Bike
Honda CB350 K4
Greeves Oulton
Ducati MK3

Honda CB350 K4
Honda Drixton 350
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4
Honda CB350 K4

MOTUL

Sponsor

Atherstone Acc Repair/Team Venditti

John Chapman Racing

Steadplan Racing
Will Loder Racing

Van Giersbergen motoren revisie

Ruthless Racing
MJRacing
Leo Castles

Phil Drury/Andy Potts BlackPan

Assured Power Services

CAROLE NASH

Lap Time
23:11.005
23:27.331
23:29.274
23:41.730
23:48.937
23:54.274
24:12.616
25:13.442
25:21.406
25:23.228
26:32.333

Speed (mph)
97.647
96.515
96.382
95.537
95.055
94.702
93.506
89.748
89.278
89.171
85.301

Session

Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
Monday 25 August
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